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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m QUARTETT  *** NO TRANSPONDER *** Start 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 179 KHUSAINOVA Mariia UKR 

- - - - - 

3 I 167 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

O 247 CAFLISCH Kiira SUI 

4 I 260 SUSMÁNN Arina HUN 

O 151 REINWART Frieda GER 

5 I 177 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 182 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

6 I 174 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 176 HAVRYLIUK Sofia UKR 

7 I 183 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 145 KOCH Laura GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 149 REINWART Anastasia GER 

O 286 VORON Stanislava AUT 

9 I 285 PERGER Lena AUT 

O 172 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

10 I 150 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 144 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

11 I 140 CHICK Thomas GER 

O 143 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

12 I 146 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 147 KOGLER Johanna GER 

 

 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 164 PERJÉS Enikő HUN 

O 234 TIRLEA Ana Olivia ROU 

2 I 247 CAFLISCH Kiira SUI 

O 290 DVORACKOVA Zuzana CZE 

3 I 260 SUSMÁNN Arina HUN 

O 291 SUCHY Jan CZE 

4 I 285 PERGER Lena AUT 

O 151 REINWART Frieda GER 

5 I 126 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

O 286 VORON Stanislava AUT 

6 I 288 BILINSKA Dominika UKR 

O 287 ZANGERL Xaver AUT 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 280 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 197 SABIESCU Simion AUT 

8 I 156 FEHÉRPATAKY Imre HUN 

O 123 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

9 I 162 KISS Virág HUN 

O 166 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

10 I 154 BIRA Ádám HUN 

O 244 PLANTING Lieke NED 

11 I 284 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

O 289 BILINSKYI Stefan UKR 

12 I 242 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 236 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 179 KHUSAINOVA Mariia UKR 

O 234 TIRLEA Ana Olivia ROU 

2 I 177 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 290 DVORACKOVA Zuzana CZE 

3 I 174 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 145 KOCH Laura GER 

4 I 183 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 182 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

5 I 164 PERJÉS Enikő HUN 

O 149 REINWART Anastasia GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 176 HAVRYLIUK Sofia UKR 

O 126 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

7 I 150 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 288 BILINSKA Dominika UKR 

8 I 166 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

O 162 KISS Virág HUN 

9 I 146 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 123 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

10 I 248 MAN Giulia SUI 

O 147 KOGLER Johanna GER 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 291 SUCHY Jan CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 167 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

O 172 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

3 I 144 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 287 ZANGERL Xaver AUT 

4 I 156 FEHÉRPATAKY Imre HUN 

O 197 SABIESCU Simion AUT 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 140 CHICK Thomas GER 

O 289 BILINSKYI Stefan UKR 

6 I 154 BIRA Ádám HUN 

O 143 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

7 I 236 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 

O 284 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

8 I 281 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

O 171 NESVIT Danylo UKR 
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STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 210 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

O 134 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

2 I 283 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

O 244 PLANTING Lieke NED 

3 I 279 MOLENAAR Marica SUI 

O 160 BIRA Veronika HUN 

4 I 280 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 120 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

5 I 135 LAI Emily CZE 

O 246 ZAUNER Anna GER 

6 I 189 LAMIEN Janice AUT 

O 138 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

7 I 136 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 248 MAN Giulia SUI 

8 I 245 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 161 KISS Janka HUN 

9 I 249 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 212 HANN Leonie AUT 

10 I 259 GÖRGÉNYI Antónia HUN 

O 235 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

11 I 181 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 218 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 178 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 211 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

13 I 250 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 233 STEFANIA DOROBANTU ROU 

14 I 232 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

O 122 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

15 I 118 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 165 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

16 I 190 MARKYTAN Livia AUT 

O 116 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

17 I 117 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

O 243 HOPF Emilia GER 

18 I 256 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 275 KAINOVA Katerina CZE 

19 I 231 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 267 SAUER Alexandra GER 

20 I 108 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 

O 251 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

21 I 269 GEUTNER Julia GER 

O 274 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

22 I 266 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

O 278 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

 
 

 

STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 155 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

O 110 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

3 I 129 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 292 KYNCL Michal CZE 

4 I 113 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

O 132 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

5 I 191 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

O 237 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

6 I 127 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

O 229 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

7 I 173 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 196 SABIESCU Codrin AUT 

8 I 111 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 101 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

9 I 109 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 112 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

10 I 157 GYÖRGYI Attila HUN 

O 168 BOBIK Artem UKR 

11 I 239 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 257 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

12 I 193 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

O 207 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 158 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

O 130 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

14 I 204 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 

O 223 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

15 I 230 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 106 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

16 I 270 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

O 220 VAJANSKÝ Adrian SVK 

17 I 261 KOCI Jakub CZE 

O 105 RINTALA Luka FIN 

18 I 271 GROSS Gabriel GER 

O 253 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

19 I 263 KHOTSJUN Gleb UKR 

O 276 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

20 I 103 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 282 LIRA Marco António Abreu POR 

21 I 255 ROTH Michael GER 

O 273 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

22 I 102 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 104 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

 

 
 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTETT ca. 14:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 283 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

- - - - - 

2 I 160 BIRA Veronika HUN 

O 134 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

3 I 120 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 279 MOLENAAR Marica SUI 

4 I 135 LAI Emily CZE 

O 189 LAMIEN Janice AUT 

5 I 136 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 138 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

6 I 249 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 246 ZAUNER Anna GER 

7 I 259 GÖRGÉNYI Antónia HUN 

O 242 HILBIG Lene GER 

8 I 212 HANN Leonie AUT 

O 181 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

9 I 122 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

O 163 KOVÁCS Hanna HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 235 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

O 210 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

11 I 218 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

O 227 HAPPEL Danique NED 

12 I 118 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 250 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

13 I 190 MARKYTAN Livia AUT 

O 211 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

14 I 233 STEFANIA DOROBANTU ROU 

O 116 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

15 I 178 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 232 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

16 I 108 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 

O 117 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

17 I 269 GEUTNER Julia GER 

O 231 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

18 I 274 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

O 275 KAINOVA Katerina CZE 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 129 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 110 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

O 292 KYNCL Michal CZE 

3 I 132 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 113 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

4 I 173 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 191 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

5 I 111 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 237 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

6 I 109 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 196 SABIESCU Codrin AUT 

7 I 239 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 229 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 281 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

O 171 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

9 I 222 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 168 BOBIK Artem UKR 

10 I 158 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

O 193 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

11 I 106 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

O 207 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

12 I 204 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 

O 130 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

13 I 220 VAJANSKÝ Adrian SVK 

O 230 POPA Vlád ROU 

14 I 105 RINTALA Luka FIN 

O 273 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

 
 
 

STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 161 KISS Janka HUN 

O 165 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 245 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 243 HOPF Emilia GER 

4 I 251 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

O 256 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 127 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

O 155 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

3 I 101 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 157 GYÖRGYI Attila HUN 

4 I 261 KOCI Jakub CZE 

O 276 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 277 RZEPKA Maksymilian POL 

O 253 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

6 I 255 ROTH Michael GER 

O 282 LIRA Marco António Abreu POR 

 

 
 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER Mixed 3000m QUARTETT ca. 16:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 112 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 163 KOVÁCS Hanna HUN 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 222 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 266 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

4 I 257 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

O 267 SAUER Alexandra GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 265 PATZ Maximilian GER 

O 262 HUBER Leo GER 

6 I 223 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

O 277 RZEPKA Maksymilian POL 

7 I 263 KHOTSJUN Gleb UKR 

O 103 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

8 I 270 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

O 271 GROSS Gabriel GER 
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